
Dates of Interest:

Mon., Sept. 11 6:00 PM Technology Committee Meeting
Mon., Sept. 11 7:30 PM Badger School Board Meeting ~ regular second-Monday pattern
Mon., Sept. 11 Home Volleyball ‘in the Swamp’ hosting the Goodridge/Grygla/Gatzke Chargers

Wed.., Sept. 13 Picture Day
Wed., Sept. 13 6:30 PM School Employee Driver Training & Exam – Greenbush

Type III Drivers & Bus Drivers

Thurs., Sept. 14 Home Varsity Football game hosting the Titans from Norman County East +
Ulen-Hitterdal

Thurs., Sept. 14 – 82nd Annual Badger Fall Festival sponsored by
Sun., Sept. 17 Badger Town & Country organization

Fri., Sept. 15 Food for Kids BackPack Program Begins
(contingent upon receiving delivery from food bank)

Sat., Sept. 16 8-11 PM Teen Dance at Badger School Cafeteria, sponsored by FCCLA

*Badger Homecoming Week Sept. 18-22 Spirit Week Dress Day Themes:
Mon., Sept. 18: ________________
Tues., Sept. 19: ________________
Wed., Sept. 20: ________________
Thurs., Sept. 21: ________________
Fri., Sept. 22: ________________

Tues., Sept. 19 Home Volleyball ‘in the Swamp’ hosting the Warroad Warriors

Wed., Sept. 20 6:30 PM School Employee Driver Training & Exam – Badger Cafeteria
Type III Drivers & Bus Drivers

Thurs., Sept. 21 Home Volleyball ‘in the Swamp’ hosting the Ponies of Warren-Alvarado-Oslo

Fri., Sept. 22 7 PM Homecoming Football Game hosting the Northern Freeze
Coronation at Half-time

Fri., Sept. 22 After FB Game – Midnight Homecoming Dance at Badger School Cafeteria
sponsored by Badger Student Council

Tues., Sept. 26 First Night of ECFE

Mon., Oct. 2 National Custodial Worker’s Recognition Day (falls on Oct. 2 each year)

Tues., Oct. 3 First Quarter Midterm
Tues., Oct. 3 Home Volleyball ‘in the Swamp’ hosting the Northern Freeze
Tues., Oct. 3 ECFE Night

Wed., Oct. 4 4 PM Midterm Grades Due

Thurs., Oct. 5 Early Out Day Students Dismissed at 12:30pm + Parent Teacher Conferences

Mon., Oct. 9 7:30 PM Badger School Board Meeting ~ regular second-Monday pattern

Thurs., Oct. 19 – No School due to MEA Weekend
Sun., Oct. 22


